
 

 

 
 Clasificación  : I ETAPA GUADASEQUIES 19-6-2010 - VOLTA ALBAIDA 2010                
 
 Fecha          : 19/06/10 
 Distancia      :  48     Kms - Promed     :  38.14  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     195 SANCHEZ,German       CAD-2  ROLDAN CC                  01:15:31           
   2      97 PELEGRI,Oscar        CAD-2  CERAMICAS ONDA C           01:16:06       35 seg. 
   3      76 SANCHEZ,Juan         CAD-1  INFINOBRAS                 01:16:11       40 seg. 
   4      27 SAMPER,Antonio       CAD-2  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.     01:16:11       40 seg. 
   5      18 BOSCH,Raul           CAD-2  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.     01:16:22       51 seg. 
   6     196 SOTO,Victor ramon    CAD-2  GRU.GIRASOL BICIS QUIJOTE  01:16:22       51 seg. 
   7      43 ANDRES,Noe           CAD-2  GD LLOPIS                  01:16:22       51 seg. 
   8     137 MAS,Guillem          CAD-2  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.     01:16:22       51 seg. 
   9      70 TORRES,Cristian      CAD-1  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  10     193 MARTINEZ,Juan jose   CAD-2  ROLDAN CC                  01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  11      45 COSTA,Axel           CAD-2  GD LLOPIS                  01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  12      25 ESTEVA,Jeroni        CAD-2  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.     01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  13      17 BAIXAULI,Antonio     CAD-2  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.     01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  14      59 ALAMILLA,Francisco   CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  15     140 PRATS,Erik           CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  16      90 LOPEZ,Daniel         CAD-2  CERAMICAS ONDA C           01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  17      62 DOMINGUEZ,Sergio     CAD-1  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  18     141 VALLES,Enrique       CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  19      20 CIVERA,David         CAD-2  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.     01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  20     190 CONESA,Juan antonio  CAD-1  ROLDAN CC                  01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  21     113 LOPEZ,Francisco      CAD-2  SUPERPINT BENICARLO        01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  22     144 VERDU,Alvaro         CAD-1  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  23       3 HERRERO,Jose maria   CAD-2  JORGE CANET QUIMIPOOL      01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  24       4 TURGOOSE,Fraser jay  CAD-2  JORGE CANET QUIMIPOOL      01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  25     184 RUIZ,Ivan            CAD-2  GRU.GIRASOL BICIS QUIJOTE  01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  26      79 GARCIA,Diego         CAD-1  INFINOBRAS                 01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  27      93 PESUDO,Joaquín       CAD-2  CERAMICAS ONDA C           01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  28      39 GIL,Noel             CAD-2  LABRUIXETA - ALMASSORA     01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  29     159 VALERO,Jesus         CAD-2  GRU.GIRASOL BICIS QUIJOTE  01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  30      60 APARICIO,Fernando    CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  31      78 MORA,Marcial         CAD-1  INFINOBRAS                 01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  32      96 VALLS,Sergio         CAD-2  CERAMICAS ONDA C           01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  33      10 PARRA,Juan pedro     CAD-1  JORGE CANET QUIMIPOOL      01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  34     109 LLUCH,Marc           CAD-2  SUPERPINT BENICARLO        01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  35     157 CASTELLANOS,Jesus    CAD-2  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.     01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  36      29 SANCHO,Javier        CAD-1  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.     01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  37     145 MANRESA,Dario        CAD-2  MISTER MOON BIKES-LIMCAMA  01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  38      66 PEREZ,Alvaro         CAD-1  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  39     189 TORNEL,Ivan          CAD-1  ROLDAN CC                  01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  40      33 MILLAN,Pau           CAD-1  LABRUIXETA - ALMASSORA     01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  41      42 ALVADO,Daniel        CAD-2  GD LLOPIS                  01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  42     102 RUBIO,Jonathan       CAD-2  HNOS VENTURA-GRB-MANRUBIA  01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  43      31 VALLS,Jaume          CAD-1  LABRUIXETA - ALMASSORA     01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  44      73 IVANOV,Nikolay       CAD-1  INFINOBRAS                 01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  45      21 FELIX,Carles         CAD-2  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.     01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  46       7 SANTILLANA,Angel     CAD-2  JORGE CANET QUIMIPOOL      01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  47      38 IBAÑEZ,Ivan          CAD-2  LABRUIXETA - ALMASSORA     01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  48     188 FONT,Francisco       CAD-1  ROLDAN CC                  01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  49      36 STEPANYUK,Vladyslav  CAD-1  LABRUIXETA - ALMASSORA     01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  50      81 LLACER,Ricardo       CAD-1  INFINOBRAS                 01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  51      53 VALDIVIESO,Enric     CAD-2  GD LLOPIS                  01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  52      92 MILIAN,Andrés        CAD-2  CERAMICAS ONDA C           01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  53      48 LOPEZ,Ivan           CAD-2  GD LLOPIS                  01:16:36     1:05 min. 
  54      15 CASADO,Alberto javi  CAD-1  JORGE CANET QUIMIPOOL      01:16:41     1:10 min. 
  55      51 MOHEDANO,Roberto     CAD-2  GD LLOPIS                  01:16:41     1:10 min. 
  56      65 MUÑOZ,Carlos         CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:16:41     1:10 min. 
  57      69 SERRANO,Fco javier   CAD-1  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:16:41     1:10 min. 
  58     110 LEON,David           CAD-2  SUPERPINT BENICARLO        01:16:41     1:10 min. 
  59      82 TUDELA,Sergio        CAD-2  INFINOBRAS                 01:16:41     1:10 min. 
  60      52 RODRIGUEZ,Victor m.  CAD-2  GD LLOPIS                  01:16:41     1:10 min. 
  61       2 SIMO,David           CAD-2  JORGE CANET QUIMIPOOL      01:16:41     1:10 min. 
  62      34 TELLOLS,Saul         CAD-1  LABRUIXETA - ALMASSORA     01:16:44     1:13 min. 
  63      35 CASTILLO,Victor      CAD-1  LABRUIXETA - ALMASSORA     01:16:44     1:13 min. 
  64     100 MARTINEZ,Francisco   CAD-2  HNOS VENTURA-GRB-MANRUBIA  01:16:44     1:13 min. 
  65     130 SANCHIS,Alberto      CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:16:44     1:13 min. 
  66     186 IZQUIERDO,Juan       CAD-2  GRU.GIRASOL BICIS QUIJOTE  01:16:44     1:13 min. 
  67      41 ALACIO,Victor        CAD-2  INFINOBRAS                 01:17:15     1:44 min. 
  68      49 LOSA,Ruben           CAD-2  GD LLOPIS                  01:17:21     1:50 min. 
  69     194 MONDEJAR,Kevin       CAD-2  ROLDAN CC                  01:19:17     3:46 min. 
  70      61 CARDONA,Aitor        CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:19:34     4:03 min. 
  71      12 ENGUIX,Mario         CAD-1  JORGE CANET QUIMIPOOL      01:29:34    14:03 min. 
  72     131 VILLALBA,Juan vicent CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:29:34    14:03 min. 
  73      30 GARCIA,David         CAD-2  LABRUIXETA - ALMASSORA     01:29:34    14:03 min. 



 

 

  74       1 CUENCA,Borja         CAD-2  JORGE CANET QUIMIPOOL      01:29:34    14:03 min. 
  75      22 FERRANDO,Vicent      CAD-2  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.     01:29:34    14:03 min. 
  76      44 CASTRO,Jorge         CAD-1  GD LLOPIS                  01:29:34    14:03 min. 
  77     153 CARRETERO,Hector     CAD-1  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.     01:29:34    14:03 min. 
  78      23 GIJON,Pablo          CAD-1  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.     01:29:34    14:03 min. 
  79      28 SANCHEZ,Marc         CAD-1  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.     01:29:34    14:03 min. 
  80     182 PLASENCIA,Pedro      CAD-1  ROLDAN CC                  01:29:34    14:03 min. 
  81     116 MANRIQUE,Mar(f)      F-CAD  ASES.EMP.LEV.-ROLEAUTO     01:29:34    14:03 min. 
  82      63 JUAN,Miguel          CAD-1  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:29:34    14:03 min. 
  83      26 REDONDO,Hilari       CAD-2  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.     01:29:34    14:03 min. 
  84      47 LOPEZ,Pablo          CAD-2  GD LLOPIS                  01:29:34    14:03 min. 
  85     118 DONET,Neus(f)        F-CAD  CICLOS BENAVENT            01:29:34    14:03 min. 
  86      50 LOZANO,Manuel        CAD-1  GD LLOPIS                  01:29:34    14:03 min. 
  87     133 PERALES,Eloisa(f)    F-CAD  ASES.EMP.LEV.-ROLEAUTO     01:29:34    14:03 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 87 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  ROLDAN CC                      03:48:43         
    2  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.         03:48:55  a      12  
    3  CERAMICAS ONDA C               03:49:18  a      35  
    4  INFINOBRAS                     03:49:23  a      40  
    5  GD LLOPIS                      03:49:34  a      51  
    6  GRU.GIRASOL BICIS QUIJOTE      03:49:34  a      51  
    7  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M      03:49:48  a    1:05  
    8  JORGE CANET QUIMIPOOL          03:49:48  a    1:05  
    9  LABRUIXETA - ALMASSORA         03:49:48  a    1:05  
   10  SUPERPINT BENICARLO            03:49:53  a    1:10  
 
 Clasificación de : Regularidad 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    195  SANCHEZ,German       CAD-2  ROLDAN CC                    25 Pts 
   2     97  PELEGRI,Oscar        CAD-2  CERAMICAS ONDA C             20 Pts 
   3     76  SANCHEZ,Juan         CAD-1  INFINOBRAS                   16 Pts 
   4     27  SAMPER,Antonio       CAD-2  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.       14 Pts 
   5     18  BOSCH,Raul           CAD-2  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.       12 Pts 
   6    196  SOTO,Victor ramon    CAD-2  GRU.GIRASOL BICIS QUIJOTE    10 Pts 
   7     43  ANDRES,Noe           CAD-2  GD LLOPIS                     9 Pts 
   8    137  MAS,Guillem          CAD-2  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.        8 Pts 
   9     70  TORRES,Cristian      CAD-1  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M     7 Pts 
  10    193  MARTINEZ,Juan jose   CAD-2  ROLDAN CC                     6 Pts 
  11     45  COSTA,Axel           CAD-2  GD LLOPIS                     5 Pts 
  12     25  ESTEVA,Jeroni        CAD-2  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.        4 Pts 
  13     17  BAIXAULI,Antonio     CAD-2  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.        3 Pts 
  14     59  ALAMILLA,Francisco   CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M     2 Pts 
  15    140  PRATS,Erik           CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M     1 Pts 
 
 Clasificación de : Montaña 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    195  SANCHEZ,German       CAD-2  ROLDAN CC                     3 Pts 
   2     97  PELEGRI,Oscar        CAD-2  CERAMICAS ONDA C              2 Pts 
   3      1  CUENCA,Borja         CAD-2  JORGE CANET QUIMIPOOL         1 Pts 
 
 Clasificación de : Metas Volantes 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    195  SANCHEZ,German       CAD-2  ROLDAN CC                     6 Pts 
   2     76  SANCHEZ,Juan         CAD-1  INFINOBRAS                    2 Pts 
   3     63  JUAN,Miguel          CAD-1  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M     2 Pts 
   4     97  PELEGRI,Oscar        CAD-2  CERAMICAS ONDA C              1 Pts 
   5    153  CARRETERO,Hector     CAD-1  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.        1 Pts 
 
 Clasificación de : Albaida 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     141 VALLES,Enrique       CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:16:36          min. 
   2      60 APARICIO,Fernando    CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:16:36          mt. 
   3      81 LLACER,Ricardo       CAD-1  INFINOBRAS                 01:16:36          mt. 
   4      82 TUDELA,Sergio        CAD-2  INFINOBRAS                 01:16:41        5 seg. 
   5     130 SANCHIS,Alberto      CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:16:44        8 seg. 
   6      61 CARDONA,Aitor        CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:19:34     2:58 min. 
   7     131 VILLALBA,Juan vicent CAD-2  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:29:34    12:58 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : PrimerAño 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      76 SANCHEZ,Juan         CAD-1  INFINOBRAS                 01:16:11          seg. 
   2      70 TORRES,Cristian      CAD-1  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:16:36       25 seg. 
   3      62 DOMINGUEZ,Sergio     CAD-1  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:16:36       25 seg. 
   4     144 VERDU,Alvaro         CAD-1  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:16:36       25 seg. 
   5      79 GARCIA,Diego         CAD-1  INFINOBRAS                 01:16:36       25 seg. 
   6      78 MORA,Marcial         CAD-1  INFINOBRAS                 01:16:36       25 seg. 
   7      10 PARRA,Juan pedro     CAD-1  JORGE CANET QUIMIPOOL      01:16:36       25 seg. 



 

 

   8      29 SANCHO,Javier        CAD-1  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.     01:16:36       25 seg. 
   9      66 PEREZ,Alvaro         CAD-1  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:16:36       25 seg. 
  10      33 MILLAN,Pau           CAD-1  LABRUIXETA - ALMASSORA     01:16:36       25 seg. 
  11      31 VALLS,Jaume          CAD-1  LABRUIXETA - ALMASSORA     01:16:36       25 seg. 
  12      73 IVANOV,Nikolay       CAD-1  INFINOBRAS                 01:16:36       25 seg. 
  13      36 STEPANYUK,Vladyslav  CAD-1  LABRUIXETA - ALMASSORA     01:16:36       25 seg. 
  14      81 LLACER,Ricardo       CAD-1  INFINOBRAS                 01:16:36       25 seg. 
  15      15 CASADO,Alberto javi  CAD-1  JORGE CANET QUIMIPOOL      01:16:41       30 seg. 
  16      69 SERRANO,Fco javier   CAD-1  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:16:41       30 seg. 
  17      34 TELLOLS,Saul         CAD-1  LABRUIXETA - ALMASSORA     01:16:44       33 seg. 
  18      35 CASTILLO,Victor      CAD-1  LABRUIXETA - ALMASSORA     01:16:44       33 seg. 
  19      12 ENGUIX,Mario         CAD-1  JORGE CANET QUIMIPOOL      01:29:34    13:23 min. 
  20      44 CASTRO,Jorge         CAD-1  GD LLOPIS                  01:29:34    13:23 min. 
  21     153 CARRETERO,Hector     CAD-1  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.     01:29:34    13:23 min. 
  22      23 GIJON,Pablo          CAD-1  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.     01:29:34    13:23 min. 
  23      28 SANCHEZ,Marc         CAD-1  ROLEAUTO-ASES.EMP.LEV.     01:29:34    13:23 min. 
  24      63 JUAN,Miguel          CAD-1  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:29:34    13:23 min. 
  25      50 LOZANO,Manuel        CAD-1  GD LLOPIS                  01:29:34    13:23 min. 
 
 


